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4. One who speaks for God, or 1. An area where there is little rain
tells what will happen in the and not many plants
future 2. The man who preached that
5. The sounds that are made when Jesus was coming
people speak or sing 3. To be sorry for something bad
6. To get ready for something that you have done and make a
is going to happen change
7. What John did to people in the 4. To deliver a sermon
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Are You Ready for Christmas?

Matthew 3:1-12
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 16-18-5-1-3-8

. 2-1-16-20-9-26-5

. 16-1-20-8-19

. 4-5-19-5-18-20

. 19-20-18-1-9-7-8-20

. 12-13-3-21-19-20-18

. 16-18-5-16-1-18-5

. 8-15-14-5-25

BAPTIZE
PATHS

PREPARE
HONEY

STRAIGHT
PREACH

LOCUSTS
DESERT

Capyrighl & In Teuch Ministriss

JOHN THE BAPTIST

Matthew 3:3, Mark 1:3, Luke 3:4



